EXELRG1.V24.02
Last Updated: May 6, 2024 5:03 PM
1 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2024 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
Due to continuous product im
provem
ents, specification and/or equipm
ent updates m

3 Year warranty
Specifications
ORDERING GUIDE Example: EXELR G1 D R M
Fixture Type Material Mounting Generation Voltage Sides LED Color Finish
•	 EX Emergency Exit •	 EL Edge-Lit •	 R
   Recessed
•	 G1 First
Generation
•	 BLANK
120/277 V
•	 S
Single sided
•	 D
   Double sided
•	 R
   Red
•	 G
   Green
•	 C
Clear
•	 M
   Mirrored
2 EXELRG1.V24.02
Last Updated: May 6, 2024 5:03 PM
11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2024 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
2
Due to continuous product im
provem
ents, specification and/or equipm
ent updates m
ay change without notice.
Parameters
Model EXELR G1 S R C EXELR G1 S G C EXELR G1 D R M EXELR G1 D G M
Battery Ni-Cad 4.8V300mAh Ni-Cad 4.8V300mAh Ni-Cad 4.8V300mAh Ni-Cad 4.8V300mAh
Recharge
Time 24 Hours 24 Hours 24 Hours 24 Hours
Emergency
Duration >90 Minutes >90 Minutes >90 Minutes >90 Minutes
Input Voltage
Freq.
120/277V
60Hz
120/277V
60Hz
120/277V
60Hz
120/277V
60Hz
Input Current 31/14mA 31/14mA 33/15mA 33/15mA
Power
Consumption 3.14W 3.14W 2.94W 2.94W
Dimensions:
4”
(102mm)
3 1/8”
(80mm)
11”
(279.6mm)
15 3/4”
(400mm)
14 9/16”
(370mm)